157 Main St., Penetang

'PENETANG

Alex Peters 361-1504

REAL ESTATE 549'31 01 - Georgette Mailloux 549-2618

LD | 1 Jim Colling 526-9767

CALL THE REAL ESTATE After Hours, Sundays Bernard Mﬂil!ﬂ“l 549-2418
ACTION GROUP TODAY EROKER and Holidays Call Chuck Dusome  549-3692

PR Www

MANY LOTS
AS WELL AS

ACREAGES
AVAILABLE.

\ .MIDLAND 5 R 28. MIDLAND POINT soon o Wosic.
BEAUTY 24. DOWNTDWN WATERFRONT 32. THUNDER  BAY

P81-7 — 2V storey older DUPLEX MLS - 3 bdrm. home or BEACH
1.90 ACRE FARM home completely MLS-437 Renovated ¢coftage, full walk-out MLS-615 Double cottage

ML S-497-

7 5 acres, workable, 15 acres bush.
8 year old brick bungalow with double garage,

renovated, 3 bdrms., 22
baths, stone fireplace in

duplex has 1-2 bdrm and
1-1 bdrm apartments

basement, Ige. rec. rm.,
2 baths, great for

and single detached
cottage, fully equipped

| l.r., family rm. fully R TR ¢  boating, swimming and with. furniture and
larae living room and kitchen, full basement. | w U asement. |
t . ground pool and finished  , ,hqajow has eat-in  $36,500 Only $59,900. beautiful sandy beach. |
~ 6. SCENIC VIEW kshop at rear . e 29.0N WATERFRONT Asking $69,000. |
g L WOrkKksnop a - kitchen, separate dining 25. FARLANE LAKE : : :
LS-371 Have just  Asking $59,900. m., 12 x 26 ff. rec rm. MLS 839 See this new PARK |
listed 57 acres with with bar, 11 x 19 ft. MLS /7 306 — Next best |
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: PROPERTY 14, acres close to Penetang  Asking $34,900. maintained year round. X
:{stsﬂiff;e‘::‘;afer MLS-237 Over 200 ft of M,_';ARLMT_:: E'ff , Bay. Vendor will hold 26.LOT AT ::I‘_SE;TAE 5:';5'5&"1 L‘LE? o Thic
p - - acr ? o
Beach, Good sandy beach on bedroom cedar home or Morfgage. Excellent SILVERBIRCH 2y Y oroperty contains 18

lovely 3 bdrm
home or cottage on
treed lot 50 x 288 ft, has
14 x 30 ft living room, 19
x 27 ft kitchen -and
dining comb., double 2

storey garage. VTB mortgage $32,900. ::zfzz:.l F;;ILEG serviced Reduced to $6,000. finishing. Asking
mortgage. Asking L B ol i $46,900.
$78,500. v

T r
Vel

3. GEORGIAN

g:LNSD_'-’I Al e s b, retirement home Street. Good starter doors onto sundeck. MLS-862 See this lovely §
Lol lan{ 3t1a e‘; Fegui_ring stucco and . home. 3 bdrms, large Situated across from home or cottage close to
with Full walk-n?n painting 3 bdrms, 4 pce “‘ living room, laundry waterfront park. Asking beach. Lot 51'x126’.

basement, well treed lot
only 150° from water-
front park. Vendor will
hold mtge. Asking
$47,500.

Try an offer.

3. ON WATERFRONT
PARK
MLS-995 Only steps to a

beautiful

sandy beach
with a fine view of
Georgian Bay. 3 bdrms.,

frontage on 3 roads,
approx 20 acres is
mixed bush and rest is
open pasture. Call
today. Asking $59,500.

7. WATERFRONT

Giant’s Tomb
with a southern ex
posure. Good fishinc
and swimming. Askinc
only $16,500.

8. HANDYMAN'S
SPECIAL

MLS Power of sale
excellent starter or

bath located between
Yonge and Hugel on 8th
St. Asking $27,900.

9. ONLY STEPS TO

WATERFRONT

building lot on Everton
Drive, Sunnyside for
only $5,900

3 __:.;\-\.E. o

I

11. CONC. 13

Island

13. WATERFRONT
MLS 774 3 bedroom
furnished cottage on
Farlane Lake.
Excellent swimming,
boating and fishing.
Asking $36,500.

cottage is fully win-
terized, 2 bathrooms, on
beautifully treed loft,
close to sandy beach.
Vendor will hold open

billiard rm., 4th bdrm.
in basement, 2 baths.
Asking $55,500.

20. ACREAGE CLOSE
TO PENETANG
MLS-990. See this 2.8

buy. Asking $10,500.

21. BUILDING LOT
P-80-78 — This . lovely

building lot is zoned for

single family or a

15. CUSTOM BUILT HOME

MLS-337 This beautiful 3 bdrm brick home is
located in quiet country setting. It features 2-4
pce baths, large living and dining rm, full

anxious to sell.
Asking $38,500.

17. SAWLOG BAY
MLS916 - This 2 bdrm.
unfinished bungalow is
octogone style, has full
basement, new septic,
beautiful well treed lot.
Close to beach. Asking
$35,900.
1IB.PICTURESQUE
VIEW

MLS-338 — 2% acres
with gorgeous view of

Asking $40,000.
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